Specification Sheet millenia™
ML360 Small
555 Lawrence Ave, Roselle, IL, 60172, US       T  847-588-3400
contactus@sternberglighting.com           sternberglighting.com         www.sternberglighting.com/products/324
Sternberg Lighting reserves the right to m ake changes to th is product at any tim e without prior notice and such m odification shall be effective im m ediately
2022.12.16 copyright © 2022 Sternberg Lighting
1  /   8
D u mmy

2022.12.16 copyright © 2022 Sternberg Lighting
7  /   8
How to order
Mounting Configuration Height (in feet) Series LED CCT - Color
Temperature (K)
Distribution Type Driver Lens
BL
BL Bollard
PB
Pier Base
PM
PM Post Mount
WM
WM Wall Mount
03
3'
04
4'
05
5'
06
6'
07
7'
ML360
Millenia
32L
32 LEDs
27
2,700K
30
3,000K
35
3,500K
40
4,000K
45
4,500K
50
5,000K
T2
Type 2
T3R
Type 3R
T4
Type 4
T5
Type 5
MDL03
120V-277V, 300mA
MDL05
120V-277V, 525mA
MDL07
120V-277V, 700mA
CA
Clear Acrylic
SV1
Flat Soft Vue Light Diffused Acrylic
SV2
Flat Soft Vue Moderate Diffused
Acrylic
Notes:
1. Do not call out “height”.
2. For BL (Bollard) mount only.
3. For 347-480V consult factory.
4. Not available in “WM” or “PM” mounting.
5. Provides moderate reduction in brightness while only a minimal reduction in lumen output. Consult photometric files for exact
lumen performance as percentages noted are averages.